2008 SCOTCH DOUBLES RESULTS

77 ENTRIES @ $15.00
SUPPLEMENT TO PRIZE FUND
TOTAL PRIZE FUND

Brandi Burns
Amber Sells

Kim Rowe
Kim Burtch

Misty Nichols
Andy Hoffman

Teresa Fannin

Erica Streitenberger

Andrea Houser
Lora Houser

Kristy Landis
Tammy Frye

Tammy Soles
Judy Chaney

Vicki Smith
Valerie Wiggins

Juanita Hostetler
Kathy Wingeiter

Susie Smith
Diana Hull

Patty Rigsby
Dywynn Moody

Kim Rankin
Vicki Becker

Nancy Frombaugh
Carroll Weinbroer

Irene Schmidt
Anita Raver

Edna Greathouse
Sonya Harris

Mary Savoie
Judith Snoots

$1155.00
225.00
$1380.00

Association

Coshocton

Delaware

Zanesville

Southeastern

Chillicothe

Coshocton

Coshocton

Zanesville

Dover-New Phil.

Central Ohio

Chillicothe

Southeastern

Medina

Gr. Cinn.

Cleveland

Coshocton

SCR

662

675

651

613

600

571

576

618

526

567

597

520

562

491

590

492

HDC

124

89

110

129

137

159

140

97

189

143

110

180

137

208

108

199

TOT

786

764

761

742

737

730

716

715

715

710

707

700

699

699

698

691

AMT.

$190.00

166.00

138.00

124.00

96.00

82.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

42.00

42.00

$1380.00



